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44010448
POLLED

JEFF S JOHNSON

CREEK 505C CONTENDER 905G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBP}

CREEK 743 FASINATION 104Y {HYP} (P43187396)

MICHAEL AND TERESA LOVE

CHEZ DIVERGENT 505C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43628310)

H WCC/WB 668 WYARNO 9500 ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43026011)
TH JWR SOP 16G 57G TUNDRA 63N {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42387444)

H KATHY 668 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42717186)

R SWEET RED WINE 039 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (P43011682)
R MISS WRANGLER 207 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42816610)

CREEK 4R FASINATION 302A {HYP,DBP} (P43427080)

MSU TCF REVOLUTION 4R {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBC} (P42593689)
FELTONS LEGEND 242 {SOD,HYF} (P42016383)

MSU TCF RACHAEL ET 54N {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (P42392509)

CRR ABOUT TIME 743 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} (P42797564)

CREEK FASINATION 601S ET {HYP} (P42702010)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

2

Daughters
29 99.8

TATTOO RE: JSJ

+0.14
(.10)
+0.18
(.21)
+0.08
(.03)

905G
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+4.1
(.31)
+1.2
(.39)
+2.9
(.25)

+2.8
(.47)
+1.9
(.74)
+3.6
(.40)

+55
(.42)

+85
(.42)

+47
(.63)

+74
(.58)

+61
(.33)

+99
(.35)

+5.3
(.32)

+1.3
(.34)

+0.032
(.10)

+0.48
(.10)

+0.1
(.42)

+0.6
(.44)

-0.008
(.23)

+0.48
(.19)

+4.3
(.25)

+1.3
(.24)

+0.002
(.03)

+0.67
(.03)

+18
(.28)

+46
(-)

+28
(.43)

+52
(-)

+16
(.26)

+46
(-)

HPS:

1
1

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

MSU TCF REVOLUTION 4R {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBC} (P42593689)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$267
(-)

+$297
(-)

+$288
(-)

BII$
+$337

(-)
+$362

(-)
+$358

(-)

CHB$
+$113

(-)
+$117

(-)
+$118

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.1
(.14)
-0.1
(.18)
+0.3
(.12)

+10.6
(.32)
+12.3
(.41)
+11.6
(.26)

+93
(.32)
+87
(.42)
+105
(.24)

+1.10
(.42)
+1.10
(.60)
+1.00
(.41)

+1.00
(.42)
+1.10
(.59)
+1.00
(.42)

+65
(.10)
+60
(.19)
+70
(.03)

50

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Apr 19, 2024

Jan 04, 2019

Animal: CREEK 505C CONTENDER 905G {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBP}
(P44010448)

Birth Wt. (%) 98.0 3 100.0 123 105.0 3
Weaning Wt. (%) 100.0 3 100.0 94 107.0 3
Yearling Wt. (%) 14 111.0 2

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 3

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves
1 97.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=kVPd8LrG4sIoS1ukiI5JZg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=CRY4UyX8BVKnHB6qeM3p0g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=JoJCWWT5TwmeyBvQqaGzfw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=IOVpq9g2gH6SaB2uKYzGoQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Kf7Da0e57uFeMznGWHrc1Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=N9n2xEMZ8cgpOVEH9J55LA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=JQAhKTNiQZSihEIK%2BXTiEw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=J7puwIzJU3gQVkKRzGDzgg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=gvYAxb7mRtfifIVmd%2BuV7Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=7nMJLxdNrqqA6o3YfQoR4w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ymWk433hh2WRTRQGL0w2AQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=uFZEvrRhIsQpY3fDOWSBxA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=chzK31ZObagi1JMT%2BV7VeA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=o%2BdYaltsffNHMhA81Wb7IQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=hz9uz58T8M1oSBF8P6EWKA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ymWk433hh2WRTRQGL0w2AQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tCHq2ufE4wHoa7xtjgV4tg%3D%3D

